13.0265.04001 Title.05000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1447

Page 6, line 13, replace "<u>February</u>" with "<u>May</u>" Page 7, line 23, replace "February" with "May" Page 8, line 1, replace "February" with "May" Renumber accordingly

•